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Print this form or GoJ^ack

Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
7/25/2022

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name: Patrick A Penn

Finance Address: 2507 N. Lindberg Street

Filing Report Address2:

City: Wichita Zip: 67226 County: Sedgwick

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 85

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2022 through 7/21/2022)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$26,275.44

$7,492.18

$33,767.62

$10,777.20

$22,990.42

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the
best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this
document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/25/2022 11:15:42 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Patrick A. Penn

Print this form or GoJ^ack
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Print this form or Go Back

Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Patrick A Penn

Date

07/21/22

07/20/22

07/19/22

07/19/22

07/17/22

07/15/22

07/15/22

07/14/22

07/13/22

07/13/22

07/12/22

Name and Address
of Contributor

Aviation Dynamix
12925 SW 15th St
Benton KS 67017

Shawn Garmon
1951 North Ash Street
Wichita KS 67214

John Dempsey
2223 N Lindberg St.
Wichita KS 67226

Andre Grosvenor
12925 SW 15th St
Benton KS 67017

Emmanuel Bible Baptist

Church
2161 Comanche Rd
Galva KS 67443

Kansas Restaurant And
Hospitality Association
Political Action Committee
3500 N. Rock Rd.
Bldg. 1300
Wichita KS 67226

Dennis Manson
446 Courtleigh St
Wichita KS 67218

Daniel F. Schippers
2778 Spring Hill Rd.
Victoria KS 67671

ECansas Association For

R-esponsible Liquor Laws,
[nc.

519 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka K_S 66612

Whitney B. Damron, P.A.

? 19 S. Kansas Ave.

Fopeka KS 66612

VAL ENERGY, INC.
125 N. Market Street

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-

funds, Other

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Engineer

Rancher

Insurance

Farmer

Amount

$500.00

$50.00

$100.00

$500.00

$200.00

$500.00

$15.00

$100.00

$200.00

$250.00

$250.00
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7/26/22, 8:24 /

07/12/22

07/08/22

07/05/22

06/23/22

06/23/22

06/20/22

06/20/22

05/27/22

05/22/22

05/20/22

05/19/22

05/18/22

05/07/22

M

Ste. 1110

Wichita KS 67202

Kansas Beverage
Association Political Action
Committee
5845 SW 29th Street
Topeka KS 66614

Kansas Agri Business
Council

816SWTylerSt.
Suite 100
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Bankers Association
PAC State
P.O. Box 4407
Topeka KS 66604

The Kansas Realtors
Political Action Committee

3644 SW Burlingame Rd.
Topeka KS 66611

CUPAC of Kansas
901 SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Association For

Responsible Liquor Laws,
Inc.

919 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka KS 66612

Whitney B. Damron, P.A.

919S.KansasAve.
Topeka KS 66612

Robert Busby
PO Box 1404
Manhattan KS 66505

Sarah Grosvenor
12925 SW 15th St
Benton KS 67017

Patrick Penn
2507 N. Lindberg Street

Wichita KS 67226

Patrick Penn

2507 N. Lindberg Street
Wichita KS 67226

Patrick Penn
2507 N. Lindberg Street

Wichita KS 67226

Ryan Frost
15715 East Camden Chase
Street
Wichita KS 67228

Campaign Finance

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

ichedule A Report

Information

Technology

Small Business Owner

Candidate

Candidate

Candidate

Analyst

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$200.00

$250.00

$50.00

$500.00

$500.00

$400.00

$427.181

$150.00

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 2/3



7/26/22, 8:24 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

105/04/22

104/25/22

01/27/22

Ronald K. Peden
2014N.LindbergSt.
Wichita KS 67206-8921

Lois Young
508 Plum Blue Circle
Benton KS 67 OH

John Dempsey
2223 N Lindberg St.
Wichita KS 67226

Check

Check

E Funds

Property Agent

Retiree

Engineer

$250.00

$500.00

$100.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$7492.18

$0
$0
$0

$7492.18

Print_this form or Go Back
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Print this form or GoJiack

Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Patrick A Penn

Date

09/18/22

07/18/22

07/18/22

06/21/22

05/30/22

05/23/22

05/09/22

03/20/22

03/14/22

03/11/22

Name and Address

Sophia Schneider
547 North Birkdale Ct
Wichita KS 67230

Anedot
4017 Buena Vista Street

Ste. 109
Dallas TX 75204

Axiom Strategies
800 W. 47th Street
Ste. 200
Kansas City MO 64112

Patrick Penn

2507 N. Lindberg Street
Wichita KS 67226

Anedot
4017 Buena Vista Street
Ste. 109
Dallas TX 75204

Logan Patrick
99015 Hoover Rd.
Peck KS 67120

Anedot
4017 Buena Vista Street
Ste. 109
Dallas TX 75204

Word of Life Church
3811 N Meridian Ave
Wichita KS 67204

ECanas Secretary of State Office
120SW lOthAve
Ste. #1
Topeka KS 66612

Sunflower Bank / First National

3025 Cortland Circle

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Consultant Organizational Management

Fundraising Expenses Transaction Fee

Printing Consulting, Palmcards, &
Yardsigns

Reimbursement Franked Mail / Newsletter

Fundraising Expenses Transaction Fee

Consultant Retainer for Campaign

Photography / Videography

Fundraising Expenses Transaction Fee

Donation/Contrib Community Outreach /
Scholarships

Filing Fee Candidate Filing Fee

Printing Miscellaneous Fee Assessed for
Statement Reprint

Amount

$50.00

$0.90

$4,618.00

$2,520.10

$2.30

$800.00

$6.30

$500.00

$120.00

$35.00

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx 1/2



7/26/22, 8:24 AM

01/31/22

101/31/22

01/27/22

01/03/22

Salina KS 67401

Kansas Truth Caucus
P.O. Box 860762
Shawnee KS 66286

Anedot
4017 Buena Vista Street
Ste. 109
Dallas TX 75204

Katie Whisman

Not Available
Topeka KS

Anedot
4017 Buena Vista Street
Ste. 109
Dallas TX 75204

campaign Finance Schedule C Report

Donation/Contrib 2022 Membership

Fundraising Expenses Transaction Fee

Newsletter Regular session weekly e-
newsletter package

Fundraising Expenses Transaction Fee

$300.00

$4.30

$1,800.00

$20.30

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$10777.20

$0
$10777.20

Print this form or Go Back
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