

Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 7/25/2022

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

**Termination Report** 

Campaign Candidate Name: Patrick A Penn
Finance Address: 2507 N. Lindberg Street
Filing Report Address2:

City: Wichita Zip: 67226 County: Sedgwick

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 85

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2022 through 7/21/2022)

( b 1		
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$26,275.44
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$7,492.18
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$33,767.62
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$10,777.20
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$22,990.42
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

<sup>&</sup>quot;I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/25/2022 11:15:42 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Patrick A. Penn

Print this form or Go Back

### **SCHEDULE A**

### CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Patrick A Penn

		Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
07/21/22	Aviation Dynamix 12925 SW 15th St Benton KS 67017	Check		\$500.00
07/20/22	Shawn Garmon 1951 North Ash Street Wichita KS 67214	E Funds		\$50.00
07/19/22	John Dempsey 2223 N Lindberg St. Wichita KS 67226	E Funds	Engineer	\$100.00
07/19/22	Andre Grosvenor 12925 SW 15th St Benton KS 67017	Check	Rancher	\$500.00
07/17/22	Emmanuel Bible Baptist Church 2161 Comanche Rd Galva KS 67443	Check		\$200.00
07/15/22	Kansas Restaurant And Hospitality Association Political Action Committee 3500 N. Rock Rd. Bldg. 1300 Wichita KS 67226	Check		\$500.00
07/15/22	Dennis Manson 446 Courtleigh St Wichita KS 67218	E Funds	Insurance	\$15.00
07/14/22	Daniel F. Schippers 2778 Spring Hill Rd. Victoria KS 67671	Check	Farmer	\$100.00
07/13/22	Kansas Association For Responsible Liquor Laws, Inc. 919 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$200.00
07/13/22	Whitney B. Damron, P.A. 919 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
07/12/22	VAL ENERGY, INC. 125 N. Market Street	Check		\$250.00

	~ ~ .	
7/26/22	8.24	AM

7/26/22, 8:24	AM	. Campaign i mand	e Schedule A Neport	i
	Ste. 1110 Wichita KS 67202			
07/12/22	Kansas Beverage Association Political Action Committee 5845 SW 29th Street Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$250.00
07/08/22	Kansas Agri Business Council 816 SW Tyler St. Suite 100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
07/05/22	Kansas Bankers Association PAC State P.O. Box 4407 Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$250.00
06/23/22	The Kansas Realtors Political Action Committee 3644 SW Burlingame Rd. Topeka KS 66611	Check		\$500.00
06/23/22	CUPAC of Kansas 901 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
06/20/22	Kansas Association For Responsible Liquor Laws, Inc. 919 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$200.00
06/20/22	Whitney B. Damron, P.A. 919 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
05/27/22	Robert Busby PO Box 1404 Manhattan KS 66505	E Funds	Information Technology	\$50.00
05/22/22	Sarah Grosvenor 12925 SW 15th St Benton KS 67017	Check	Small Business Owner	\$500.00
05/20/22	Patrick Penn 2507 N. Lindberg Street Wichita KS 67226	Check	Candidate	\$500.00
05/19/22	Patrick Penn 2507 N. Lindberg Street Wichita KS 67226	Check	Candidate	\$400.00
05/18/22	Patrick Penn 2507 N. Lindberg Street Wichita KS 67226	Check	Candidate	\$427.18
05/07/22	Ryan Frost 15715 East Camden Chase Street Wichita KS 67228	E Funds	Analyst	\$150.00
			1	

7/26/22, 8:24 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report				
05/04/22	Ronald K. Peden 2014 N. Lindberg St. Wichita KS 67206-8921	Check	Property Agent	\$250.00
04/25/22	Lois Young 508 Plum Blue Circle Benton KS 67017	Check	Retiree	\$500.00
01/27/22	John Dempsey 2223 N Lindberg St. Wichita KS 67226	E Funds	Engineer	\$100.00
Total Item	ized Receipts for Period			\$7492.18
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$7492.18	

### **SCHEDULE C**

# EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Patrick A Penn

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
09/18/22	Sophia Schneider 547 North Birkdale Ct Wichita KS 67230	Consultant Organizational Management	\$50.00
07/18/22	Anedot 4017 Buena Vista Street Ste. 109 Dallas TX 75204	Fundraising Expenses Transaction Fee	\$0.90
07/18/22	Axiom Strategies 800 W. 47th Street Ste. 200 Kansas City MO 64112	Printing Consulting, Palmcards, & Yardsigns	\$4,618.00
06/21/22	Patrick Penn 2507 N. Lindberg Street Wichita KS 67226	Reimbursement Franked Mail / Newsletter	\$2,520.10
05/30/22	Anedot 4017 Buena Vista Street Ste. 109 Dallas TX 75204	Fundraising Expenses Transaction Fee	\$2.30
05/23/22	Logan Patrick 99015 Hoover Rd. Peck KS 67120	Consultant Retainer for Campaign Photography / Videography	\$800.00
05/09/22	Anedot 4017 Buena Vista Street Ste. 109 Dallas TX 75204	Fundraising Expenses Transaction Fee	\$6.30
03/20/22	Word of Life Church 3811 N Meridian Ave Wichita KS 67204	Donation/Contrib Community Outreach / Scholarships	\$500.00
03/14/22	Kanas Secretary of State Office 120 SW 10th Ave Ste. #1 Topeka KS 66612	Filing Fee Candidate Filing Fee	\$120.00
03/11/22	Sunflower Bank / First National 3025 Cortland Circle	Printing Miscellaneous Fee Assessed for Statement Reprint	\$35.00

7/26/22, 8:24	AM	Campaign Finance Schedule C Report	
	Salina KS 67401		
01/31/22	Kansas Truth Caucus P.O. Box 860762 Shawnee KS 66286	Donation/Contrib 2022 Membership	\$300.00
01/31/22	Anedot 4017 Buena Vista Street Ste. 109 Dallas TX 75204	Fundraising Expenses Transaction Fee	\$4.30
01/27/22	Katie Whisman Not Available Topeka KS	Newsletter Regular session weekly e- newsletter package	\$1,800.00
01/03/22	Anedot 4017 Buena Vista Street Ste. 109 Dallas TX 75204	Fundraising Expenses Transaction Fee	\$20.30

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

\$10777.20

\$10777.20